‘@MDOT 9/5/2024 1:35 PM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 001 Contract ID: 73112-216727pp

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including healer sealer, expansion joint repair, deck patching and resealing end joints on I-75
northbound, southbound, and ramp H over Saginaw River, M-13, Huron and Eastern Railway, Saginaw County.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
N/A Postponed Ph: (000)000-0000
Email:
Fax: (000)000-0000
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Call Number: 002

Contract ID: 67031-203489-2

Description: Bridge reconstruction with 28" Prestressed concrete | beams and bridge rehabilitation including epoxy overlay,

substructure repair, joint replacement, steel repair, painting, riprap and approach work on M-66 over Muskegon River
and M-66 over Doc and Tom Creek, Osceola County. This project includes a 5 year performance epoxy warranty.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

00356

01401

01501

02517

02748

02946

03134

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (231)845-1236

Email: todd@hardmanconstruction.com
Fax: (231)845-0422

Ph: (517)852-1536

Email:

Fax: (517)852-2240

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 003 Contract ID: 59012-213336pp

Description: 0.50 mi of bridge reconstruction with 12-foot by 9-foot precast concrete box, hot mix asphalt approach reconstruction,
guardrail work and pavement markings on US-131 over County Drain #102 south of Pierson Road, Montcalm County.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
N/A Postponed Ph: (000)000-0000
Email:
Fax: (000)000-0000
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 004 Contract ID: 37014-218932

Description: 4.53 mi of placement of chevron alignment and advisory speed signs at multiple locations along US-127, US-10 and
M-61, Clare, Isabella, and Midland Counties.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Grand Blanc, MI Ph: (810)695-7516
Email:
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:
Fax: (989)775-8830
05099 Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, Ml Ph: (616)531-8705

Email: slemke@gebsafety.com
Fax: (616)531-8703
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 18033-214058

Description: 14.63 mi of tree clearing and removal on US-127 from Mannsiding Road to the Clare/Roscommon County line, Clare
County.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650
02829 Miller Contracting, LLC - Lake City, Ml Ph: (231)839-0440
Email:
Fax: (231)839-0440
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:
Fax: (989)775-8830
05426 Heinz Tree Service, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)754-8009
Email: george@heinztree.com
Fax: (989)754-8050

05685 Treeworks, Inc. - Coopersville, Ml Ph: (616)837-1100
Email: office@treeworksmi.com
Fax:

07112 Alpine Tree Service, LLC - Newaygo, Ml Ph: (231)629-9493
Email: RFP@alpinetree.com
Fax:

07838 J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-8318

Email: wmason@jandnlic.com
Fax: (989)731-1729
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Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 006 Contract ID: 11057-208503

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including epoxy overlay, pin and hanger replacement, joint replacement, zone painting, pressure
relief joints, silane treatment, substructure horizontal sealer and approach replacement on Buchanan Road over US-31,
Berrien County. This project includes a 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty and a 5 year
performance warranty on epoxy overlay.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500
Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Call Number: 007 Contract ID: 38071-211675

Description: 1.09 mi of concrete pavement joint repairs and bridge reconstruction including removal and replacement, deck
replacement, watermain work, signal work and approach work on 1-94BL (Louis Glick Highway) from Michigan Avenue to
Columbus Street, 1-94BL (Michigan Avenue) from Columbus Street to Cooper Street and M-50/US-127BR (Cooper
Street) from Washington Avenue to Michigan Avenue in the city of Jackson, Jackson County. This is an Alternate Beam
Bid project. Alternate 1 (Section 2) is a Rolled Beam Alternate. Alternate 2 (Section 3) is a Plate Girder Alternate. This
project also includes a 5 year materials and workmanship warranty and a 2 year bridge coating warranty.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, M Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, MI Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI Ph: (586)625-8899
Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500
Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Call Number: 008 Contract ID: 09000-218429

Description: 0.35 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, drainage improvements, sidewalk ramps and pavement markings
on Scheurmann Street from Nebobish Avenue to Borton Avenue in the city of Essexville, Bay County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326

00745 Lois Kay Contracting Co. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-3618
Email: Estimating@Ioiskaycontracting.com
Fax: (989)753-4711

03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:
Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 009 Contract ID: 38000-218025

Description: 17.97 mi of centerline and shoulder corrugations and permanent pavement markings on Springport Road from County
Farm Road to Blackman Road, Norvell Road from Sharon Valley Road to E Michigan Avenue and Moscow Road from
Masker Road to M-60 (Spring Arbor Road), Jackson County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)362-2130

Email: dave@pkcontracting.com
Fax: (248)362-4969
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Call Number:

010 Contract ID: 82000-218128

Description: Traffic signal modernization, traffic signal installation, widening for turn lane, concrete curb and gutter, sidewalk,
sidewalk ramps and pavement markings on Vernier Road at Mack Avenue and Sunningdale Park in the city of Grosse

Pointe Woods, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID
01177

02237

03303

03515

Vendor

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, MI

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (586)254-2040
Email:

Fax: (586)254-1631
Ph: (313)921-5300
Email:

Fax: (313)921-5310
Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:

Fax: (989)775-8830
Ph: (586)992-0400

Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com

Fax: (586)232-2457
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Call Number: 011

Contract ID: 25000-217973

Description: 0.10 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, high friction surface treatment, signing upgrades and pavement

markings on Seymour Road at one mile south of Rolston Road, Genesee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID
00656

00745

02985

05184

Vendor

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, MI

Lois Kay Contracting Co. - Saginaw, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326

Ph: (989)753-3618

Email: Estimating@Iloiskaycontracting.com
Fax: (989)753-4711

Ph: (810)695-9025

Email: bids@zitoconstruction.com

Fax: (810)695-4996

Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
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Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 012 Contract ID: 38000-219913

Description: 11.07 mi of installing centerline and shoulder corrugations, upgrade horizontal curve signing and pavement markings on
County Farm Road from North Parma Road to Technology Drive, on South Street from Flansburg Road to Hoyer Road
and on West Michigan Avenue from Dearing Road to Thorrez Road, Jackson County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Grand Blanc, MI Ph: (810)695-7516
Email:
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:
Fax: (989)775-8830
05099 Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, Ml Ph: (616)531-8705

Email: slemke@gebsafety.com
Fax: (616)531-8703
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Call Number: 013 Contract ID: 41000-216297

Description: 1.39 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction concrete curb, gutter and ramps, shared-use path, retaining wall, guardrail,
water main, sanitary sewer and pavement markings on 68th Street from Kraft Avenue easterly to west of Cherry Valley
Avenue, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00356

00529

01682

02123

02436

02499

02946

05566

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Diversco Construction Company, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc. - Sand Lake, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:
Fax: (616)949-1894
Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (517)645-0111

Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net

Fax: (517)645-0090
Ph: (269)793-7531
Email:

Fax:

Ph: (616)458-6379
Email:

Fax: (616)458-6467
Ph: (616)895-4119
Email:

Fax: (616)895-9356
Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
Ph: (616)636-5524
Email:

Fax: (616)636-8950
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Call Number: 014 Contract ID: 82000-214802

Description: 0.64 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on Grant

Road from the CSX Railroad to Wayne Road in the city of Romulus, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID

00588

00891

02083

05184

07604

08208

08915

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

All Star Power Excavation LLC - Grosse Pointe Woods, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800
Ph: (586)997-2666

Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.co
m

Fax: (586)997-3966

Ph: (734)216-3128
Email:

Fax:

Ph: (734)397-2050
Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480

Ph: (810)231-5188
Email: kirk@fonsoninc.com
Fax: (810)231-5404

Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:

Fax: (586)752-9745

Ph: (586)725-8373
Email:

Fax: (586)725-1450

Page: 14 of 35



‘v( 9/5/2024 1:35 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 015 Contract ID: 81000-213764

Description: Traffic signal upgrades and installation of rectangular rapid flashing beacons on various routes in the city of Ann Arbor,
Washtenaw County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Email:
Fax: (586)254-1631
01403 Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, Mi Ph: (269)345-0134

Email: info@sevelectric.com
Fax: (269)342-2929

03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:
Fax: (989)775-8830
03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml Ph: (586)992-0400

Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com
Fax: (586)232-2457
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Call Number: 016 Contract ID: 13000-214975

Description: 1.02 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete sidewalk and ramps and pavement markings on West
Drive from Michigan Avenue to Verona Road and Verona Road from West Drive to West Mansion Street in the city of
Marshall, Calhoun County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
01501 Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml Ph: (517)852-1536
Email:
Fax: (517)852-2240
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111

Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
03276 Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml Ph: (269)964-1720
Email:
Fax: (269)964-8208
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Call Number: 017 Contract ID: 52011-211077

Description: 5.39 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, guardrail upgrades, concrete curb and gutter, pavement corrugations and pavement
markings on M-95 from County Road LLL to County Road LLK, Marquette County.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 018 Contract ID: 82000-209059

Description: Carpool parking lot hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and pavement markings on |-75 at Vernor Street in the
city of Detroit, Wayne County.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800

05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480

08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 019 Contract ID: 21024-217322

Description: 9.25 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on US-2 from west
of M-183 to west of Carlson Road in Garden and Inwood Townships, Delta and Schoolcraft Counties. This project
includes two 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranties.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 020 Contract ID: 62031-214777

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including steel pin and link plate replacement, plug weld removal, temporary supports, expansion
joint device revisions and strip seal gland replacement on M-37 over the Muskegon River in the city of Newaygo,
Newaygo County.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 021 Contract ID: 78015-220254

Description: 0.50 mi of installation of rural intersection collision warning system on US-131 at North River Road/Locust Street, St.
Joseph County.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01403 Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, Ml Ph: (269)345-0134
Email: info@sevelectric.com
Fax: (269)342-2929
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:
Fax: (989)775-8830
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Call Number:

022 Contract ID: 70041-211211

Description: 2.91 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, traffic signal detection replacement, sidewalk ramp
improvements and pavement markings on M-45 from the Sand Creek to east of LaSalle Ave in the city of Walker,
Ottawa and Kent County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00529

06510

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Black Gold Transport, Inc. - Dorr, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (616)896-1560
Email:
Fax: (616)896-7491
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Call Number: 023 Contract ID: 19000-214224-2

Description: Bridge approach curb and gutter and departing curb retrofit guardrail departing terminal replacement on multiple
structures, Clinton, Eaton and Ingham Counties.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:
Fax: (616)949-1894
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
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Call Number: 024 Contract ID: 37014-209101

Description: 1.43 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and pavement markings on US-127 from M-20 northerly to West
River Road, Isabella County.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
01127 Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, MI Ph: (989)772-0720

Email: mmontini@thefisher.co
Fax: (989)773-7640
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:
Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 025 Contract ID: 24031-213439

Description: 1.56 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, pavement repair, and pavement markings on US-131 from south
of Lears Road northerly to south of US-31 in the city of Petoskey, Emmet County.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 026 Contract ID: 75011-219513

Description: 10.58 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, select cold milling, aggregate shoulders, guardrail repair and height adjustment,
corrugations and pavement markings on M-149 from north of US-2 to Palms Book State Park entrance, Schoolcraft
County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 027 Contract ID: 30000-212353

Description: 2.00 mi of hot mix asphalt crush, shape and resurface, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on Camden Road
from Tripp Road to Pittsford Road, Hillsdale County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00529

03171

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Gerken Paving, Inc. - Napoleon, OH

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (419)533-7701
Email:
Fax: (419)533-6393
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Call Number: 028 Contract ID: 82000-217319

Description: 0.31 mi of construction of concrete sidewalk along Merriman Road and Hawthorne Road connecting Ann Arbor Trail and

Edward N. Hines Drive in the city of Westland, Wayne County. This is a Small Business Program project. Only those

approved by MDOT as a Small Business may be eligible to bid as a prime contractor. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID
02083

04940

05082

05533

07228

Vendor

All Star Power Excavation LLC - Grosse Pointe Woods, Ml

Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc. - Milford, Ml

Santos Cement 1 Inc - Lincoln Park, Ml

JB Contractors Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (734)216-3128
Email:

Fax:

Ph: (586)323-3350

Email: nick@warrencondev.com

Fax: (586)323-3351
Ph: (248)676-9570
Email:
Fax: (248)676-9520
Ph: (313)551-3113
Email:
Fax: (313)791-7049
Ph: (734)363-7227
Email:
Fax:
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Call Number: 029 Contract ID: 38000-218036

Description: 4.74 mi of tree removals, signing and pavement marking upgrades on McCain Road from Parma Road to Dearing Road
and on Michigan Avenue from Sandstone Road to Blackman Road, Jackson County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00616 Mead Bros. Excavating Inc. - Springport, Ml Ph: (517)857-3700
Email:
Fax: (517)857-3985
02623 Burman's Tree Services, LLC - Chelsea, Ml Ph: (734)972-7733
Email:
Fax:
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:
Fax: (989)775-8830
05426 Heinz Tree Service, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)754-8009

Email: george@heinztree.com
Fax: (989)754-8050

05685 Treeworks, Inc. - Coopersville, Ml Ph: (616)837-1100
Email: office@treeworksmi.com
Fax:

07112 Alpine Tree Service, LLC - Newaygo, Ml Ph: (231)629-9493
Email: RFP@alpinetree.com
Fax:

08797 Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Aima, Ml Ph: (989)681-3014
Email:

Fax: (989)681-5221
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Call Number: 030 Contract ID: 70000-215242

Description: 1.27 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps and pavement markings on
Columbia Avenue from 10th Street to 24th Street in the city of Holland, Ottawa County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:
Fax: (616)949-1894
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, M Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
02499 Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml Ph: (616)895-4119
Email:
Fax: (616)895-9356
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
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Call Number: 031

Contract ID: 82000-215725

Description: 0.39 mi of integral concrete pavement, storm sewer, concrete sidewalk, signing and pavement markings on Caniff Street

from Joseph Campau Avenue northeasterly to Conant Street in the city of Hamtramck, Wayne County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID

00891

01846

05336

07550

07604

07729

08915

Vendor

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Century Cement Company, Inc. - Riverview, Mi

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc. - Milford, Ml

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (586)997-2666

Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.co
m

Fax: (586)997-3966

Ph: (734)284-8770

Email:

Fax: (734)284-9790

Ph: (313)532-3212

Email: estimating@majorcontracting.com
Fax: (313)532-0216

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: estimating@toebe-construction.com
Fax: (248)349-4870

Ph: (810)231-5188

Email: kirk@fonsoninc.com

Fax: (810)231-5404

Ph: (248)900-4900

Email:

Fax:

Ph: (586)725-8373

Email:

Fax: (586)725-1450
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Call Number: 032 Contract ID: 41000-216286

Description: 0.38 mi of hot mix asphalt surfacing, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk, signing and pavement markings on Leonard
Street from Powers Avenue easterly to Alpine Avenue in the city of Grand Rapids, Kent County. This is a Local Agency

project.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID
00152

01393

02436

02499

02946

03303

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Wyoming Excavators, Inc. - Ada, Ml

Diversco Construction Company, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:

Fax: (616)949-1894
Ph: (616)691-7368
Email:

Fax:

Ph: (616)458-6379
Email:

Fax: (616)458-6467
Ph: (616)895-4119
Email:

Fax: (616)895-9356
Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
Ph: (989)775-7393
Email:

Fax: (989)775-8830
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Call Number: 033 Contract ID: 25000-216279-2

Description: 1.06 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping, cold milling and resurfacing, ditching, culvert replacement and

pavement markings on Seymour Road from Grand Blanc Road north to Reid Road, Genesee County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID

00588

00656

01415

02083

02985

05184

05336

07181

07526

07604

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, MI

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

All Star Power Excavation LLC - Grosse Pointe Woods, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml

Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Almont, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)244-3300

Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800

Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326

Ph: (989)753-0294

Email:

Fax: (989)753-2028

Ph: (734)216-3128

Email:

Fax:

Ph: (810)695-9025

Email: bids@zitoconstruction.com

Fax: (810)695-4996

Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480

Ph: (313)532-3212

Email: estimating@majorcontracting.com
Fax: (313)532-0216

Ph: (313)491-6688

Email:

Fax: (248)957-8757

Ph: (810)673-3192

Email: jrecchia@SuperiorContractingGroup
.com

Fax: (810)272-4395
Ph: (810)231-5188
Email: kirk@fonsoninc.com
Fax: (810)231-5404
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Call Number: 033 Contract ID: 25000-216279-2

Description: 1.06 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping, cold milling and resurfacing, ditching, culvert replacement and
pavement markings on Seymour Road from Grand Blanc Road north to Reid Road, Genesee County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
08046 L. A. Construction, Corp. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)659-7565
Email:
Fax: (810)659-7150
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Call Number: 034 Contract ID: 74022-212682

Description: 10.49 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and sidewalk ramp upgrades on M-90 from Sandusky Road to
Black River Road and M-29 from Chartier Road to the Belle River in the cities of Peck, Croswell and Marine City,
Sanilac and St. Clair Counties. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty and a 2
year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of September 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
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